
LOT 32 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2.

768-1979, 933-347, WD 1128-1206,

SLOAS DAVID MICHAEL JR
233 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-132

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/09/2023 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

160,398
5,075
35,000

200,473
0

200,473
HX HB 50,722

149,751
200,473

0

202,867

1485/1556 2/23/2023 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERRON TAYLOR

SLOAS DAVID MICHAEL

1428/2512 1/22/2021 WD Q I 01 197,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARETINO MICHAEL

HERRON TAYLOR

2026
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2024HX Base Yr

233 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,710 125.0000 140.00 239,400 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1394

BAS 96 100 96 9,005

BAS 1,298 100 1,298 121,752

FGR 460 55 253 23,731

FOP 192 30 58 5,440

PTO 96 5 5 469

2,142 1,710 160,398

BAS= W5 PTO= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 BAS= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 N12 W17
S12 W4 S23 E10 S4 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E32 N4 FGR= E20 N23 W20
S23$ N23$.

BAS

588

12

17

12

4

23

10

4

32

4

23

PTO 12

8

12

8

BAS 12

8

12

8

FOP6

32

6

32

FGR

20

23

20

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 45 15 675.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,025

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,250

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

5,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


